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Date: 18.08.2022

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR AUTUMN & SPRING SEMESTER AY 2022-23

(Except B.Tech. 2022 and M.Tech. 2022 Batches)

AUTUMN SEMESTER AY 2022-2023

Autumn Semester Begins

7* and 5% semester: August 01, 2022 (Monday)

3 Semester: August 16, 2022 (Monday)

Mid semester examination of all courses

September 23-30, 2022 (Friday To Friday)

Mid-semester evaluation of M.Tech. 3 semester Dissertation

September 26, 2022 (Monday)

Mid-Semester Break

October 03-07, 2022 (Monday to Friday)

Last day of teaching

November 21, 2022 (Monday)

End-Semester Practical Examination of all courses

November 22-25, 2022 (Tuesday to Friday)

End-Semester examination of all courses

November 28 - December 07, 2022
(Monday — Wednesday)

End-semester evaluation of M.Tech. 3™ semester Dissertation

December 5, 2022 (Monday)

End semester evaluation of 7 semester B.Tech. Minor Project

December 08-09, 2022 (Thursday & Friday)

Publication of results

December 26, 2022 (Monday)

Winter Vacation

December 08 - 31, 2022 (Thursday to Saturday)

Registration Commencement of the Spring Semester AY 2022-23

January 02, 2023 (Monday)

SPRING SEMESTER AY 2022 - 23

Spring Semester Begins

January 02, 2023 (Monday)

Mid semester examination of all courses

February 27- March 04, 2023 (Monday to
Saturday)

Mid-semester evaluation of M.Tech. 4™ semester Dissertation

March 02-03, 2023 (Thursday & Friday)

Mid semester evaluation of B.Tech. 8" semester Project

March 13 - 14, 2023 (Monday & Tuesday)

Last day of teaching

April 21, 2023 (Friday)

End-Semester Practical Examination of all courses

April 24-26, 2023 (Monday to Wednesday)

End-Semester examination of all courses

April 29-May 09, 2023 (Saturday to Tuesday)

End semester evaluation of B.Tech. 8 semester Project

April 27-28, 2023 (Thursday & Friday)

End-semester evaluation of M.Tech. 4™ semester Dissertation

May 04-05, 2023 (Thursday & Friday)

Declaration of result

May 25, 2023 (Thursday)




